LASER POINTERS
Datasheet
The LASER pointers have been designed and built for the alignment and the positioning of materials
on sewing and pressing machines as well as for infinite other use. They can therefore be installed
wherever maximum precision and productivity are needed on a industrial level.
IP40
FEATURES
LASER type        Debole/Weak  Forte/Bright

Power cabel  PVC L1,5m with europlug
Weight   0,30 Kg  ∼
Order codes
art. LR.14.PD  weak dot laser
art. LR.14.PF  bright dot laser
art. LR.14.LD  weak line laser
art. LR.14.LF  bright line laser
art. LR.14.CD  weak cross laser
art. LR.14.CF  bright cross laser
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.
LASER_DT_EN_07.04.15
C . C . E . A .  s r l
Via Piave, 2